PDQ FUNCTIONS
NON KEYED
Communicating SD125
• Latchbolt operated by inside lever
• Blank plate outside
• Minimum clearance of 1-1/2” between doors
• Deadlocking (guarded) latchbolt
—

CROSS REFERENCE
LEVERS
HOW TO ORDER
CYLINDERS/CORES/KEYWAYS
PDQ cylinders and cores are designed to interface with the keyways
of most major lock manufacturers. Insert cylinders are designed to
accept 6 pins and are combinated for 5 pins. These cylinders are
shipped with two keys. Interchangeable core cylinders are available
combinated or uncombinated for 6 and 7 pins and must be specified
when ordering. Available in two finishes—606 (US4) and 626
(US26D); specify when ordering separately. Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder (Default) Small Format Interchangeable Core.
HIGH SECURITY CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder - UL437
6 Pin
6 Pin
HSC125-8
HSC425-8
HSC125-7
HSC425-7
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
6 Pin
7 Pin
HSC806-8
HSC807-8
HSC806-7
HSC807-7
CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Conventional Key In Knob/Lever Cylinder 6 Pin V4802-8 V4802-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Uncombinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206 -8
I5207-8
I5206 -7
I5207-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206-1-8
I5207-1-8
I5206-1 -7
I5207-1 -7
NOTE: Part Numbers Listed For Default Keyway.  For Other Keyways, See Price List.
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY (BEST
COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D,
E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q,
R, WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive

CROSS REFERENCE
LEVERS
HOW TO ORDER
CYLINDERS/CORES/KEYWAYS
PDQ cylinders and cores are designed to interface with the keyways
of most major lock manufacturers. Insert cylinders are designed to
accept 6 pins and are combinated for 5 pins. These cylinders are
shipped with two keys. Interchangeable core cylinders are available
combinated or uncombinated for 6 and 7 pins and must be specified
when ordering. Available in two finishes—606 (US4) and 626
(US26D); specify when ordering separately. Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder (Default) Small Format Interchangeable Core.
HIGH SECURITY CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder - UL437
6 Pin
6 Pin
HSC125-8
HSC425-8
HSC125-7
HSC425-7
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
6 Pin
7 Pin
HSC806-8
HSC807-8
HSC806-7
HSC807-7
CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Conventional Key In Knob/Lever Cylinder 6 Pin V4802-8 V4802-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Uncombinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206 -8
I5207-8
I5206 -7
I5207-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206-1-8
I5207-1-8
I5206-1 -7
I5207-1 -7
NOTE: Part Numbers Listed For Default Keyway.  For Other Keyways, See Price List.
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY (BEST
COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D,
E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q,
R, WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive

CROSS REFERENCE
LEVERS
HOW TO ORDER
CYLINDERS/CORES/KEYWAYS
PDQ cylinders and cores are designed to interface with the keyways
of most major lock manufacturers. Insert cylinders are designed to
accept 6 pins and are combinated for 5 pins. These cylinders are
shipped with two keys. Interchangeable core cylinders are available
combinated or uncombinated for 6 and 7 pins and must be specified
when ordering. Available in two finishes—606 (US4) and 626
(US26D); specify when ordering separately. Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder (Default) Small Format Interchangeable Core.
HIGH SECURITY CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder - UL437
6 Pin
6 Pin
HSC125-8
HSC425-8
HSC125-7
HSC425-7
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
    Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated
6 Pin
7 Pin
HSC806-8
HSC807-8
HSC806-7
HSC807-7
CYLINDERS & CORES
DESCRIPTION PINS
FINISHES
606 626
Conventional Key In Knob/Lever Cylinder 6 Pin V4802-8 V4802-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Uncombinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206 -8
I5207-8
I5206 -7
I5207-7
Small Format, Best® Compatible - Combinated 6 Pin
7 Pin
I5206-1-8
I5207-1-8
I5206-1 -7
I5207-1 -7
NOTE: Part Numbers Listed For Default Keyway.  For Other Keyways, See Price List.
CONVENTIONAL CYLINDER SMALL FORMAT
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE
KEYWAY PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
KEYWAY (BEST
COMPATIBLE)
PDQ KEYWAY
DESIGNATOR
Schlage C (Default)                        SCC
BEST A (Default), B, C, D,
E, F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q,
R, WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
A (Default), B, C, D, E,
F, G, H, J, K, L, M, Q, R,
WA, WB, WG, WH, TB,
TD, TE, R
PDQ Restricted               TA
Arrow  AR1 ARA
Corbin 59A1 CO59A1
Corbin 60  CO6
Corbin L4          CL4
Russwin D1                  RUD
PDQ Exclusive